ﬁerhard Walter Flugmodelle u. Zubehor

Verkauf: Schubertstr. 37, 63069 Offenbach Tel.: 069/ 83 83 80 74 Fax: 069/ 83 83 80 75

;

Modell

SKYWALKER
SKYTRAMP
SKYRUNNER

CALIMERO(Bausatz)
CALIMERO(rohbaufertig)
nurlm

ALGEBRA 800
ALGEBRA 2,5 M (2-Achs)
ALGEBRA 2,5 M (3-Achs)
ALGEBRA 3 M

SWING

PIKE V
PIKE PLUS

RAMIUS

XANTIA
XANTIPA

Preisliste 2009

Preis in €

70,--
79,--
61,--

74,--
109,--
48,--

102,--
123,--
129,--
153,--
112,--

474, --
534,--

289,--

315,--
535,--
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